BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF OREGON

UM 1734

In the Matter of

PACIFICORP, dba PACIFIC POWER

Application to Reduce the Qualifying Facility Contract Term and Lower the Qualifying Facility Standard Contract Eligibility Cap.

Signatory Pages of Renewable Northwest to Order No. 15-259

Renewable Northwest submits for filing the attached Signatory Pages for Protective Order No. 15-259 covering Docket No. UM 1734.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 14th day of October, 2015.

/s/ Dina Dubson Kelley

Dina Dubson Kelley Chief Counsel Renewable Northwest 421 SW Sixth Ave, Suite 1125 Portland, OR 97204 (503) 223-4544 dina@renewableNW.org

CONSENT TO BE BOUND DOCKET NO. UM 1734

I. Consent to be Bound:

Date:

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these proceedings.

Panal M	(Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the
general protec	ctive order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is no
adequatery rep	presented by other parties to the proceedings.
Signature:	
Printed Name	Nina Kuston Kallera

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12:

Renewable Nothing (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified under paragraph 12.

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Sina bubson Kelley	10/14/15

QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS DOCKET NO. UM 1734

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and provide the following information.

Signature:	M. U. O Bice	Date: 10/14/15
Printed Name:	MICHAEL O'BRIEN	
Physical Address:	421 SW 6TH AUE, S	1
	PORTLAND, OR 972	104
Email Address:	MICHAEL@ RENEW ABL	ENW. ORG
Employer:	renewable North	~ EST
Associated Party:		W. W. C.
Job Title:	ENERGY POLICY AN	ALYST
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:		*~
	Y	nako en en en
	==	